2818 InpEX

"Testimony—Cont’d:

Of masters of vessels and other trans-
lents in criminal cases before justices
of the peace; notlce.................

On default of defendant to appear. (See
“Equity”, sub-title “Defendants”.)

On motion to quash attachment........

Taking of. (See “Equlty”’. sub-titles
“Examliners” and “Testimony”.)

Before examiners..................

‘TEXT BOOKS:

(See “Public Education”, sub-title
“Text Books”.)

THEATRICAL EXHIBITIONS:

(See “Licenses”, sub-title “Shows
and “Theatrical Exhibitions”.)

TICKETS:
Stop-over privileges. (See “Corpora-
tions”, sub-title *“‘Railroad Companies’.)

TIMBER:
Injuries to telegraph lines by felling....

TIME:

As affecting negotiable instruments. (See
“Bills and Notes”.)

Computing for notices; rule............

Of indorsement. (See “Bills and Notes',
sub-title “Indorsements”.)

Of recording conveyances; indorsement
by clerk....... ... .o i

Relevancy of, in pleadings......._.....

Standard, what is; courts. banks and
public offices regulated by...........

Telegrams; to bear time of receipt and
transmission; penalty.................

‘TITLE:

(See “Bills and Notes™. sub-title
“Holder of"; “Conveyances”’,
sub-title  “Streets. Highways,
etc.” ; “Equity”. sub-titles “Burial
Grounds” and “Injunctions”;
“Warehouse Receipts’. sub-titles
‘“Negotiable Receipts”. Non-Ne-
gotiable Receipts”, “Title to
Goods™”, “Transferee”. “Ware-
houseman”.)

Adversary possession of tenant for 20
years; when tobar..................

Cemetery lots; provisions relating to...

Chattels, title to. (See “Bills of Sale”
and “Mortgages”, sub-title “Chattel
Mortgages’.)

Disclaimer of, in ejectment.............

Disputed, in proceedings in 7e tenant
holding over........ ... ... ... .. ...

Goods selzed under execution; claim of
third party............... ... ...

Goods under bill of lading. (See “Bills
of Lading”, sub-titles “Carriers”’ and
“Title to Goods".)

Holder of land presumed to have patent
in ejectment proceedings.............

ART.

84

16

33

17
75

94
23

57
23

75

53
52

75

BEC.

366

120

10
146, 147

71

73

79

PAGE

1939

210

441-444

694

909

465
1630

2162
G697

1401
602

1666

1305
1300

1669



