.2818 INDEX

		•	
Testimony—Cont'd: Of masters of vessels and other translents in criminal cases before justices	ART.	SEC.	PAGE
of the peace; notice	84	9	1939
On motion to quash attachment Taking of. (See "Equity". sub-titles "Examiners" and "Testimony".)	9	21	210
Before examiners	1 6	252-260	441-444
TEXT BOOKS: (See "Public Education", sub-title "Text Books".)			
THEATRICAL EXHIBITIONS:			
(See "Licenses", sub-title "Shows and "Theatrical Exhibitions".)			
TICKETS:			
Stop-over privileges. (See "Corporations", sub-title "Railroad Companies".)			
TIMBER:			
Injuries to telegraph lines by felling	23	366	694
TIME:			
As affecting negotiable instruments. (Sec "Bills and Notes".)			
Computing for notices; rule	33	120	909
Of indorsement. (See "Bills and Notes". sub-title "Indorsements".)			
Of recording conveyances; indorsement			
by clerk	17	61	465
Relevancy of, in pleadings Standard, what is; courts, banks and	7 5	5	1630
public offices regulated by	94	1	2162
Telegrams; to bear time of receipt and transmission; penalty	23	374	697
TITLE:			
(See "Bills and Notes", sub-title			
"Holder of"; "Conveyances",			
sub-title "Streets. Highways, etc."; "Equity", sub-titles "Burial			
Grounds" and "Injunctions";			
"Warehouse Receipts", sub-titles			
"Negotiable Receipts". Non-Negotiable Receipts", "Title to			
Goods", "Transferee", "Ware-			
houseman".)			
Adversary possession of tenant for 20 years; when to bar	57	10	1401
Cemetery lots; provisions relating to	23	146, 147	602
Chattels, title to. (See "Bills of Sale"			
and "Mortgages", sub-title "Chattel Mortgages".)			
Disclaimer of, in ejectment	7 5	71	1666
Disputed, in proceedings in re tenant holding over	53	5	1305
Goods seized under execution; claim of			
third partyGoods under bill of lading. (See "Bills	52	73	1300
of Lading", sub-titles "Carriers" and			
"Title to Goods".)			
Holder of land presumed to have patent in ejectment proceedings	75	79	1669
m ejecoment proceedings	10	10	1009